Project:
Fixture Type:
Location:
Contact/Phone:
One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA 30012 • Phone 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • TechSupport-Lighting@Acuitybrands.com • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2019, 2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 12/16/24
1 of 3
LIGHT COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL

MVOLT EZ10 Multi-Volt (120-277), eldoLED 0-10V, 10% dim
MVOLT EZ1 Multi-Volt (120-277), eldoLED 0-10V, 1% dim
HOUSING: Ordering Example: IC1JBPF 07LM 120 FRPC
Series Trim Designation Color Temperature CRI Trim Finish
4JBLDT 4” Junction Box LED
Downlight Trim
DB Downlight Baffle
DC Downligth Cone
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
90CRI 90+ CRI WWH White
TRIM: Ordering Example: 4JBLDT DB 27K 90CRI WWH
ELECTRICAL DATA
1000LM 1000LM 1000LM
120V FRPC MVOLT EZ10 and EZ1 MVOLT ZT10 and ZT1
120V 120V 277V 120V 277V
Input Power 15.1W (+/- 5%) 13.7W (+/- 5%) 14.2W (+/- 5%) 15.6W (+/- 5%) 16.1W (+/- 5%)
Input Current - Max .13A .13A .07A .13A .07A
Frequency 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz 50/60Hz
EMI/RFI
FCC Title 47 CFR, Part 15,
Class B(residential)
FCC Title 47 CFR, Part 15,
Class B(residential)
FCC Title 47 CFR, Part 15,
Class B(residential)
FCC Title 47 CFR, Part 15,
Class B(residential)
FCC Title 47 CFR, Part 15,
Class B(residential)
Minimum Starting Temp -25C -20C -20C -20C -20C
3 of 3
One Lithonia Way • Conyers, GA 30012 • Phone 1-800-705-SERV (7378) • TechSupport-Lighting@Acuitybrands.com • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2019, 2024 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 12/16/24
LIGHT COMMERCIAL AND RESIDENTIAL
 IC1JBPF 4JBLDT
4” IC RATED LED NEW CONSTRUCTION
JUNO RED SERIES™ DOWNLIGHT
FOR INSTALLATION INTO FIRE RATED CEILING ASSEMBLIES
IC1JBPF 4JBLDT
Fixtures tested to IES recommended standard for solid state lighting per LM-79-08. Photometric performance on a single unit represents a baseline of performance for the fixture. Results may vary in the field.
PRINT DATE: TEST NO:
MANUFACTURER:
LUMINAIRE CATALOG NO.:
LUMINAIRE DESCRIPTION:
OTHER:
LUMENS PER LAMP:
[_FAMILY]
[_PRODUCTID]
[_TOTALLUMINAIRELUMENS]
[_INPUTWATTAGE]
[_PHYSICALDIMENSIONS]
August 28, 2019 19-205-05P1
Juno Lighting
IC1JBPF 07LM 120 FRPC + 4JBLDT DB 07LM 27K 90CRI WWH
LED RECESSED DOWNLIGHT
INPUT POWER  120.0V  .084A  10.01W  .989PF 9.9%THDI
736.461
4JBLDT Trim
b629f2d8-6b42-4275-8df2-9179420e44e2
736.4